
Show #60124: NCRCHA June Show (6/1/2024-6/2/2024)

1. NCRCH Pract: Herd Practice Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

302 Smoothe And Jazzy Holli Hutz Holli Hutz

310 Times Last Pepto Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

311 No Time For Royalty Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

312 Buddys Boon Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

318 Boogee One Time Dave Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

319 Spookin Von Rey Christine A Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

320 Stars Wild Thing Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

322 Catty Lil Playboy Megan McAmis Megan McAmis

337 Black N Bluu Michael Vipham Lori Conrow

338 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

340 Purrfect Pearl Nat Stratton Laura Powell

341 Sweet Baby Reyish Nat Stratton Nat Stratton

342 Believin Lucy Nat Stratton Tayna King

343 Full Metallic Moon Jenny Sherbo Dana Goodman

346 Smoothest Boon Paiden Gillis Randy Criner

349 Miz Ruby Jackson Michael Vipham M Bar C Farms Inc

350 Uno Im Wright Alex Vipham Michael Vipham

351 CP Olenas Diamond Michael Vipham Alex Hunt

352 Mr Boonscat Barbara Church Barbara Church

357 TC Sienna Titus Covington Titus Covington

363 Smooth N Shiney 45 Liz Younger Liz Younger

365 Peppy Lena Catt James Ferreira Monty Creach

2. NCRCH REIN: Reining Practice Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

Catherine Roddick Catherine Roddick

Connie Carter P2 Capital LLC

Benny Maddox Kelly Staley

Kelly Staley Kelly Staley

Michael Vipham Lori Conrow

Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

Paiden Gillis Randy Criner

Michael Vipham M Bar C Farms Inc

Alex Vipham Michael Vipham

Michael Vipham Alex Hunt

James Ferreira James Ferreira

James Ferreira Monty Creach

James Ferreira Mercedes Antonini

Michele Auzenne Michele Auzenne

330 Cash Reyzen Boon 

331 Welcome Tathe Jungle 

332 CRC Ima Lucky Merada 

333 Reminics Champ

334 Madd Lady With A Gun 

335 Captain Freeze Tag 

337 Black N Bluu

338 Habanera Hot Sauce 

346 Smoothest Boon

349 Miz Ruby Jackson 

350 Uno Im Wright

351 CP Olenas Diamond 

364 Lil Sis

365 Peppy Lena Catt

366 Chex Out My Mercedes 

368 Always In Code  x2 runs

369 Forgetta Bout It Kristina Klarenbach Kristina Klarenbach

3. NCRCH FLAG: Paid Flag Warm-Up Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

346 Smoothest Boon Paiden Gillis Randy Criner
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347 Kitty Carat Louise Lysen Louise Lysen

348 Cat Called Rooster Louise Lysen Lenny Stahl

352 Mr Boonscat Barbara Church Barbara Church

100. NCRCH OHerd: Open Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

318 Boogee One Time Dave Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

319 Spookin Von Rey Christine A Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

343 Full Metallic Moon Jenny Sherbo Dana Goodman

347 Kitty Carat Louise Lysen Louise Lysen

348 Cat Called Rooster Louise Lysen Lenny Stahl

355 Call Me Layla Titus Covington Gary/Heidi McManus

364 Lil Sis James Ferreira James Ferreira

365 Peppy Lena Catt James Ferreira Monty Creach

103. NCRCH OJRH: Open Junior Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

312 Buddys Boon Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

336 Travelin Prize Jani Collins Jani Collins

337 Black N Bluu Michael Vipham Lori Conrow

339 One Fine Move Mark Broeckel Mark Broeckel

347 Kitty Carat Louise Lysen Louise Lysen

348 Cat Called Rooster Louise Lysen Lenny Stahl

351 CP Olenas Diamond Michael Vipham Alex Hunt

354 Star Like Mitch Tee Wilson William Wilson

108. NCRCH COTR: Club Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

313 Draxx Jessica Woodbridge Teri Harlan

151. NCRCH OBOX: Open Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

305 FRC Playin Riddles James Ferreira Nancy Darden

312 Buddys Boon Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

319 Spookin Von Rey Christine A Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

346 Smoothest Boon Paiden Gillis Randy Criner

360 Chroma Melinda Tuma Melinda Tuma

366 Chex Out My Mercedes James Ferreira Mercedes Antonini

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

161. NCRCH OR: Open Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

334 Madd Lady With A Gun Benny Maddox Kelly Staley

335 Captain Freeze Tag Benny Maddox Kelly Staley

343 Full Metallic Moon Jenny Sherbo Dana Goodman

344 Shes Salty N Smart Jenny Sherbo Lynn Tuffli

360 Chroma Melinda Tuma Melinda Tuma

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

368 Always In Code Benny Maddox Michele Auzenne



343 Full Metallic Moon Jenny Sherbo Dana Goodman

344 Shes Salty N Smart Regan Riemersma Lynn Tuffli

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

181. NCRCH OWWR: Open Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

301 Watt The Fritz Anabelle Rowen Anabelle Rowen

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

191. NCRCH ORT: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

303 Hesa Fancy Buckaroo Mike Grider Leigh Grider

343 Full Metallic Moon Jenny Sherbo Dana Goodman

344 Shes Salty N Smart Regan Riemersma Lynn Tuffli

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

200. NCRCH NPHerd: Non Pro Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

302 Smoothe And Jazzy Holli Hutz Holli Hutz

304 KK Ima Dual Kat Van Batchelder Van Batchelder

308 Zanzibar Two Hot 51 Julie Taylor Julie Taylor

310 Times Last Pepto Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

311 No Time For Royalty Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

314 Highcat Sophie Rey Stephanie Moore Stephanie Moore

316 CP Call Me A Pepto Karyn Gallo Thomas Gallo

317 Latte Wild Card Karyn Gallo Karyn Gallo

320 Stars Wild Thing Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

322 Catty Lil Playboy Megan McAmis Megan McAmis

329 Tillee Meghan Oats Meghan Oats

330 Cash Reyzen Boon Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

332 CRC Ima Lucky Merada Catherine Roddick Catherine Roddick

339 One Fine Move Mark Broeckel Mark Broeckel

352 Mr Boonscat Barbara Church Barbara Church

354 Star Like Mitch Tee Wilson William Wilson

363 Smooth N Shiney 45 Liz Younger Liz Younger

201. NCRCH NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

304 KK Ima Dual Kat Van Batchelder Van Batchelder

306 Gunnalikeme Jeniffer Lee Jeniffer Lee

308 Zanzibar Two Hot 51 Julie Taylor Julie Taylor

311 No Time For Royalty Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

350 Uno Im Wright Alex Vipham Michael Vipham

360 Chroma Melinda Tuma Melinda Tuma

203. NCRCH LNPBX: Ltd NP Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

305 FRC Playin Riddles Nancy Darden Nancy Darden

306 Gunnalikeme Jeniffer Lee Jeniffer Lee

316 CP Call Me A Pepto Karyn Gallo Thomas Gallo

321 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

171. NCRCH ORR: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
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353 CD Light N Bossy Yvette Legras Yvette Legras

359 Cant Believe It Cathy Orth Cathy Orth

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

220. NCRCH NPBD: NP Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

308 Zanzibar Two Hot 51 Julie Taylor Julie Taylor

317 Latte Wild Card Karyn Gallo Karyn Gallo

358 Toomuchtoplaywith Cathy Orth Cathy Orth

232. NCRCH INPB: Int NP Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

315 A Lil Twist Of Smoke Stephanie Moore Stephanie Moore

261. NCRCH NPR: Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

325 Colonels BB Gun Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson

331 Welcome Tathe Jungle Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

333 Reminics Champ Connie Carter P2 Capital LLC

335 Captain Freeze Tag Kelly Staley Kelly Staley

337 Black N Bluu Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

338 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

354 Star Like Mitch Tee Wilson William Wilson

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

368 Always In Code Michele Auzenne Michele Auzenne

271. NCRCH NPRR: NP Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

305 FRC Playin Riddles Nancy Darden Nancy Darden

309 My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love

321 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

325 Colonels BB Gun Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson

362 Purdy Lil Lazy Thing Brandi Payor Brandi Payor

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

281. NCRCH NPWWR: NP Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

305 FRC Playin Riddles Nancy Darden Nancy Darden

309 My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love

310 Times Last Pepto Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

321 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

325 Colonels BB Gun Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

291. NCRCH NPRT: NP Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

305 FRC Playin Riddles Nancy Darden Nancy Darden

309 My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love

321 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

325 Colonels BB Gun Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson

326 Facemask Cynthia Pajares Cynthia Pajares

327 Worth Doubl The Gold Walter Pajares Cynthia Pajares
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352 Mr Boonscat Barbara Church Barbara Church

362 Purdy Lil Lazy Thing Brandi Payor Brandi Payor

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

300. NCRCH yherd: Youth Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

306 Gunnalikeme Anthony Lee Jeniffer Lee

307 Wright Smartnshiny Anthony Lee Anthony Lee

301. NCRCH YBOX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

306 Gunnalikeme Anthony Lee Jeniffer Lee

307 Wright Smartnshiny Anthony Lee Anthony Lee

328 Smartaz A Cat Taitum Connick Taitum Connick

345 Buckaroo Louie Maia Mayer Karena Mayer

303. NCRCH YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

328 Smartaz A Cat Taitum Connick Taitum Connick

345 Buckaroo Louie Maia Mayer Karena Mayer

361. NCRCH Y13R: Youth 13&U Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

306 Gunnalikeme Anthony Lee Jeniffer Lee

371. NCRCH Y13RR: Youth 13&U Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

306 Gunnalikeme Anthony Lee Jeniffer Lee

381. NCRCH Y13WWR: Youth 13&U Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

306 Gunnalikeme Anthony Lee Jeniffer Lee

391. NCRCH Y13T: Youth 13&U Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

306 Gunnalikeme Anthony Lee Jeniffer Lee

701. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

306 Gunnalikeme Anthony Lee Jeniffer Lee

307 Wright Smartnshiny Anthony Lee Anthony Lee

801. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

306 Gunnalikeme Jeniffer Lee Jeniffer Lee

363 Smooth N Shiney 45 Liz Younger Liz Younger

803. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

302 Smoothe And Jazzy Holli Hutz Holli Hutz

306 Gunnalikeme Jeniffer Lee Jeniffer Lee

321 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

330 Cash Reyzen Boon Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

332 CRC Ima Lucky Merada Catherine Roddick Catherine Roddick

355 Call Me Layla Gary McManus Gary/Heidi McManus

366 Chex Out My Mercedes Mercedes Antonini Mercedes Antonini
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367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

820. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

302 Smoothe And Jazzy Holli Hutz Holli Hutz

830. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

338 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

361 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler Paula Wittler

832. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

338 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

837. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

323 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen Erin Henningsen

901. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

338 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

343 Full Metallic Moon Jenny Sherbo Dana Goodman

356 Full Metal Cat Titus Covington Rochelle Zimmerman

905. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

324 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch Ramona Koch

355 Call Me Layla Titus Covington Gary/Heidi McManus

1100. NCRCH OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

343 Full Metallic Moon Jenny Sherbo Dana Goodman

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

1200. NCRCH NPSPEC: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

305 FRC Playin Riddles Nancy Darden Nancy Darden

321 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

367 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

1300. NCRCH YSPEC: Youth Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

306 Gunnalikeme Anthony Lee Jeniffer Lee


